Milford Recreation Department

Parsons Government Complex
70 West River Street

Milford, CT 06460
RE CREATION phone: 203-783-3280

] DEPARTMENT '

2025-2026
Milford Recreation Department
Girls 11U League

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor
Monday 12/01/25 5:30pm 1 Parsons#1 32 Aces vs 7 Tornadoes
Monday 12/01/25 5:30pm 1 Parsons#2 18 Suns vs 12 Sparks
Monday 12/01/25 6:30pm 1 Parsons #1 14 Liberty vs 17 Barracuda Ballers
Monday 12/08/25 5:30pm 2 Parsons#1 26 Aces vs 7 Suns
Monday 12/08/25 5:30pm 2 Parsons#2 12 Tornadoes vs 32 Barracuda Ballers
Monday 12/08/25 6:30pm 2 Parsons#1 10 Liberty vs 8 Sparks
Monday 12/15/25 5:30pm 3 Parsons#1 8 Tornadoes vs 16 Suns
Monday 12/15/25 5:30pm 3 Parsons #2 12 Barracuda Ballers vs 9 Sparks
Monday 12/15/25 6:30pm 3 Parsons#1 4 Liberty vs 29 Aces
Monday 12/22/25 5:30pm 4 Parsons #1 13 Tornadoes vs 8 Liberty
Monday 12/22/25 5:30pm 4 Parsons#2 7 Suns vs 18 Barracuda Ballers
Monday 12/22/25 6:30pm 4 Parsons #1 8 Sparks vs 27 Aces
Monday 01/05/26 5:30pm 5 Parsons #1 12 Sparks vs 9 Tornadoes
Monday 01/05/26 5:30pm 5 Parsons #2 9 Barracuda Ballers vs 24 Aces
Monday 01/05/26 6:30pm 5 Parsons#1 8 Suns vs 14 Liberty
Monday 01/12/26 5:30pm 6 Parsons #1 12 Tornadoes vs 28 Aces
Monday 01/12/26 5:30pm 6 Parsons #2 19 Sparks vs 12 Suns
Monday 01/12/26 6:30pm 6 Parsons #1 21 Barracuda Ballers vs 7 Liberty
Monday 01/26/26 5:30pm 7 Parsons #1 PD Suns vs PD Aces
Monday 01/26/26 5:30pm 7 Parsons #2 PD Barracuda Ballers vs PD Tornadoes
Monday 01/26/26 6:30pm 7 Parsons #1 PD Sparks vs PD Liberty
Monday 02/02/26 5:30pm 8 Parsons#1 19 Suns vs 12 Tornadoes
Monday 02/02/26 5:30pm 8 Parsons#2 28 Aces vs 12 Liberty
Monday 02/02/26 6:30pm 8 Parsons#1 12 Sparks vs 28 Barracuda Ballers
Monday 02/09/26 5:30pm 9 Parsons #1 33 Aces vs 10 Sparks
Monday 02/09/26 5:30pm 9 Parsons#2 12 Liberty vs 10 Tornadoes
Monday 02/09/26 6:30pm 9 Parsons#1 PD Barracuda Ballers vs PD Suns
Monday 02/23/26 5:30pm 10 Parsons #1 Tornadoes Vs Sparks
Monday 02/23/26 5:30pm 10 Parsons #2 Aces Vs Barracuda Ballers

Monday 02/23/26 6:30pm 10 Parsons #1 Liberty Vs Suns



Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

03/02/26
03/02/26
03/02/26
03/02/26

03/09/26
03/09/26

03/16/26
03/16/26
03/16/26

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

11
1"
11
1"

12
12

13
13
12

11U Playoff Schedule

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1

Suns

Barracuda Ballers
Sparks

Barracuda Ballers

#3 Seed
#4 Seed

#1 Seed
#2 Seed
Championship Game

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
VS

VS
Vs

Aces
Tornadoes
Liberty
Suns

#6 Seed
#5 Seed

#4/#5 Winner
#3/#6 Winner



