



Milford Recreation Department
 Parsons Government Complex
 70 West River Street
 Milford, CT 06460
 phone: 203-783-3280

2025-2026
Milford Recreation Department
Girls 11U League

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Monday	12/01/25	5:30pm	1	Parsons #1	32 Aces	vs	7 Tornadoes
Monday	12/01/25	5:30pm	1	Parsons #2	18 Suns	vs	12 Sparks
Monday	12/01/25	6:30pm	1	Parsons #1	14 Liberty	vs	17 Barracuda Ballers
Monday	12/08/25	5:30pm	2	Parsons #1	26 Aces	vs	7 Suns
Monday	12/08/25	5:30pm	2	Parsons #2	12 Tornadoes	vs	32 Barracuda Ballers
Monday	12/08/25	6:30pm	2	Parsons #1	10 Liberty	vs	8 Sparks
Monday	12/15/25	5:30pm	3	Parsons #1	8 Tornadoes	vs	16 Suns
Monday	12/15/25	5:30pm	3	Parsons #2	12 Barracuda Ballers	vs	9 Sparks
Monday	12/15/25	6:30pm	3	Parsons #1	4 Liberty	vs	29 Aces
Monday	12/22/25	5:30pm	4	Parsons #1	13 Tornadoes	vs	8 Liberty
Monday	12/22/25	5:30pm	4	Parsons #2	7 Suns	vs	18 Barracuda Ballers
Monday	12/22/25	6:30pm	4	Parsons #1	8 Sparks	vs	27 Aces
Monday	01/05/26	5:30pm	5	Parsons #1	12 Sparks	vs	9 Tornadoes
Monday	01/05/26	5:30pm	5	Parsons #2	9 Barracuda Ballers	vs	24 Aces
Monday	01/05/26	6:30pm	5	Parsons #1	8 Suns	vs	14 Liberty
Monday	01/12/26	5:30pm	6	Parsons #1	12 Tornadoes	vs	28 Aces
Monday	01/12/26	5:30pm	6	Parsons #2	19 Sparks	vs	12 Suns
Monday	01/12/26	6:30pm	6	Parsons #1	21 Barracuda Ballers	vs	7 Liberty
Monday	01/26/26	5:30pm	7	Parsons #1	PD Suns	vs	PD Aces
Monday	01/26/26	5:30pm	7	Parsons #2	PD Barracuda Ballers	vs	PD Tornadoes
Monday	01/26/26	6:30pm	7	Parsons #1	PD Sparks	vs	PD Liberty
Monday	02/02/26	5:30pm	8	Parsons #1	19 Suns	vs	12 Tornadoes
Monday	02/02/26	5:30pm	8	Parsons #2	28 Aces	vs	12 Liberty
Monday	02/02/26	6:30pm	8	Parsons #1	12 Sparks	vs	28 Barracuda Ballers
Monday	02/09/26	5:30pm	9	Parsons #1	33 Aces	vs	10 Sparks
Monday	02/09/26	5:30pm	9	Parsons #2	12 Liberty	vs	10 Tornadoes
Monday	02/09/26	6:30pm	9	Parsons #1	PD Barracuda Ballers	vs	PD Suns
Monday	02/23/26	5:30pm	10	Parsons #1	Tornadoes	vs	Sparks
Monday	02/23/26	5:30pm	10	Parsons #2	Aces	vs	Barracuda Ballers
Monday	02/23/26	6:30pm	10	Parsons #1	Liberty	vs	Suns

11U Playoff Schedule

Monday	03/02/26	5:30pm	11 Parsons #1	Suns	vs	Aces
Monday	03/02/26	5:30pm	11 Parsons #2	Barracuda Ballers	vs	Tornadoes
Monday	03/02/26	6:30pm	11 Parsons #1	Sparks	vs	Liberty
Monday	03/02/26	6:30pm	11 Parsons #2	Barracuda Ballers	vs	Suns
Monday	03/09/26	5:30pm	12 Parsons #1	#3 Seed	vs	#6 Seed
Monday	03/09/26	5:30pm	12 Parsons #2	#4 Seed	vs	#5 Seed
Monday	03/16/26	5:30pm	13 Parsons #1	#1 Seed	vs	#4/#5 Winner
Monday	03/16/26	5:30pm	13 Parsons #2	#2 Seed	vs	#3/#6 Winner
Monday	03/16/26	7:30pm	12 Parsons #1	Championship Game		